MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 9

SUNSHINE COAST FALCONS

VS

CENTRAL QUEENSLAND CAPRAS

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 Jake Ainsworth 80 2 105 8
3 William Toloi 80 19 120 0
6 Jahrome Hughes 80 15 78 8
18 Lachlan Timm 60 19 154 0
10 Jacob Hind 66 36 173 4
12 Chris Lewis 42 11 103 0
14 Rhys Jacks 53 29 24 0
16 Harrison Muller 36 21 60 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Jacob Hind 36
Rhys Jacks 29
Harry Grant 29

Jacob Hind 19
Lachlan Timm 16
Ryan Papenhuyzen 13
Jacob Hind 173
Ryan Papenhuyzen 160
Lachlan Timm 154
Cooper Johns 10
Harry Grant 4

Jahrome Hughes 3

38

FAL
Scored Missed

7
5

0 0
0

FAL

52%

FAL
159
1535

FAL
19
516

FAL
279
11
12

FAL

10

GAME DATA

2018-05-06

SUNSHINE COAST STADIUM

REFEREES
BELINDA SLEEMAN

POINT SCORING

TRIES
CONVERSIONS
PENALTY GOALS
DROP GOALS

POSSESSION %

ATTACKING
RUNS
RUN METRES
LINEBREAKS
LINEBREAK ASSISTS

KICKING
KICKS
KICKING METRES
40/20

TACKLES
MADE
INEFFECTIVE
MISSED

ERRORS
ERRORS
PENALTIES AGAINST
SINBIN
SENT OFF

CAP
Missed Scored

0
0
0
0
CAP

48%

CAP
141
1250

CAP
18
285

CAP

319
13
41

CAP
13

CAPRAS

PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

80 5 83
80 10 89
80 11 89
80 13 66

Zeik Foster 1

o

Junior Kirisome 2

Connor Broadhurst 3

Nathan Bassani 4
80 1 123
80 4 70
80 28 49

Chanel Seigafo 5
Maipele Morseu 6

Blake Goodman 7
30 16 53
24 18 26

Bill Cullen 8

Aaron Teroi 14

59 27 132 Oliver Percy 10
32 20 9 David Cowhan 11

69 20 82 Luke George 17

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

57 34 40 Billy Gilbert 9
22 12 51 Brad Lupi 15

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

45 Jerry Key
34 Billy Gilbert
32 James HILL

14 James HILL
14 Junior Kirisome
14 Zeik Foster

Metres with Ball

132 Oliver Percy
123 James HILL
123 Chanel Seigafo
8 Blake Goodman
2 Dave Taylor
2 Maipele Morseu
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2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 9

STAT TYPE FAL COMPLETION % CAP STAT TYPE 1 P

Complete Sets 17 14 31 Complete Sets 9 16 25
Incomplete Sets 5 4 9 78% 66% Incomplete Sets 7 6 13
Completion % 77% 78% 78% Completion % 56% 73% 66%
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Complete  Falcons [ Capras Complete
Incomplete Falcons Capras Incomplete
2 _y g 2y 2y 2 FAL AVERAGE SET RUN CAP 2 _y g 2y 2y 2
EEE LR DISTANCE s 58 22038 S
(&4 w (&4 w
LINEUP = =8 5 8RR S LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Ryan Papenhuyzen 13 160 2 8 29 0 Zeik Foster 14 83 1 3 19 1
Jake Ainsworth 12 105 O 0 40 O Junior Kirisome 14 89 0 0 30 O
Jye Ballinger 12 86 0 0 46 0 Connor Broadhurst 12 89 1 9 41 0
FAL ALL RUN (M) CAP
William Toloi 11 120 O 0 40 O Nathan Bassani 7 66 0 0 18 O
349 BACK THREE 295
Matthew Soper-Law... 9 84 2 17 23 0 Chanel Seigafo 13 123 O 0 48 0
206 CENTRES 155
Jahrome Hughes 9 78 0 0 11 0 Maipele Morseu 7 70 1 11 11 2
81 HALVES 119
Cooper Johns 1 3 0 0 0 1 Blake Goodman 4 49 0 0 18 0
276 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 163
Lachlan Timm 16 154 O 0 71 0 Bill Cullen 5 53 0 0 19 0
327 PROPS 185
Harry Grant 6 43 5 43 17 0 Aaron Teroi 3 26 0 0 7 0
43 HOOKER 26
Jacob Hind 19 173 O 0 62 1 Oliver Percy 11 132 O 0 34 0
248 INTERCHANGE 297
Dane Hogan 11 120 O 0 49 0 David Cowhan 2 9 1 3 3 0
Chris Lewis 10 103 O 0 55 O FAL DUMMY HALF (M) CAP Luke George 9 8 0 0 37 o0
Louis Geraghty 6 53 0 0 19 0 25 BACK THREE 3 Jerry Key 8 72 0 0 23 0
Rhys Jacks 3 24 1 13 7 0 0 CENTRES 9 Billy Gilbert 4 40 2 15 9 1
Liam McDonald 10 95 0 0 30 O HALVES 11 Dave Taylor 8 83 0 0 31 1
Harrison Muller 7 60 0 0 24 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 3 Brad Lupi 6 51 0 0 22 0
Lachlan Roe 4 6 0 0 19 0 PROPS 0 James HILL 14 123 0 0 52 0O
43 HOOKER 0
13 INTERCHANGE 15

NRL.COM STATS

POWERED BY STATS



http://www.prozonesports.com

MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 9

%) FAL PASSING CAP %)
4 ~ =] wn ~ )
E 0 4 24 0=y 381 RECEIPTS 309 E 08 38 0=,
D 9 9z 39 2 < g9 Z 9 Bz 359 € xE g9
LINEUP CEEE - 210 PASSES 160 LINEUP SRR = 1
Ryan Papenhuyzen 18 4 031 5 1 18 O 11 SHIFTS LEFT 4 Zeik Foster 30 13 093 6 2 30 O
Jake Ainsworth 13 1 008 1 0 0 O 7 SHIFTS RIGHT 3 Junior Kirisome 20 5 03 1 1 14 0
Jye Ballinger 13 3 025 1 O 0 132 PASSES/RUN L13 Connor Broadhurst 12 033 2 0 0 O
William Toloi 15 5 045 1 0 0 O 33 DUMMY PASSES 28 Nathan Bassani 5 4 05 0 2 6 O
Matthew Soper-Llaw.. 10 1 011 0 O 0 O 6 OFFLOADS 7 Chanel Seigafo 15 1 008 1 1 32 0O
Jahrome Hughes 33 19 211 10 3 38 1 FAL KICKING CAP Maipele Morseu 30 23 329 6 2 24 O
Joh 49 39 39 10 271 2 k 17 42 1
Cooper Johns 39 3 3 0 19 KICKS 18 Blake Goodman 30 5 3 8 160 O
Lachlan Timm 17 1 006 0 0 0 O Bill Cullen 6 1 02 1 0 0 O
516 KICKING METRES 285
Harry Grant 94 87 145 8 4 141 1 4 BOMB KICKS 4 Aaron Teroi 24 19 633 1 0 0 0
Jacob Hi 22 4 o021 1 liver P 12 1 009 1
acob Hind 0 0O 0O O 3 GRUBBER KICKS 9 Oliver Percy 0.0 0O 0 O
Dane H 13 2 018 0 0 0 O David Cowh 3 0 0 0 0 0 O
ane nogan 5 CHIP KICKS 3 avi owhan
Chris Lewis 10 0 o0 O O O0 oO 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0 Luke George 10 0 0 2 0 0 O
Louis Geraghty 7 1 017 0 O O O Jerry Key 11 1 012 0 0O 0 O
0 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 3
Rhys Jacks 41 371233 3 1 46 0 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Billy Gilbert 64 64 16 3 0 0 O
Liam M L 1 . Tayl 1 . 2 1
iam McDonald 3 3 03 O 0 0 0 4 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 0 Dave Taylor 3 3 038 O 5 0
Harrison Muller 9 2 029 O 0 0 0 Brad Lupi 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lachlan Roe 4 10250 0 0 O James HILL 18 4029 1 0 0 0
Falcons Tackling Breakdown FAL TACKLING CAP Capras Tackling Breakdown
279 TACKLES MADE 319 72
g 1 INEFFECTIVE 13 g
= = 54
k] 12 MISSED 2 3
Y Y
° 92.4 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 85.5 °
o o
2 7 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 24 =
—— R — 53 2 MAN TACKLES 72 _—
1 2 3 4t 1 2 3 4t
50 3 MAN TACKLES 54
Tacklers Involved 1 4+ MAN TACKLES 1 Tacklers Involved
Falcons PTB Breakdown FAL PTB (SECONDS) CAP Capras PTB Breakdown
0 0-1 SECONDS 0
2 1-2 SECONDS 1
w w
0] o
= 23 2-3 SECONDS 23 = 31
Y= Y=
° 38 3-4 SECONDS 46 ° 23
= . - 51 4-5 SECONDS 31 =
— 15 5+ SECONDS 7
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+ 0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+
PTB Timings PTB Timings
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LINEUP

Ryan Papenhuyzen
Jake Ainsworth

Jye Ballinger
William Toloi

Matthew Soper-Law...

Jahrome Hughes
Cooper Johns
Lachlan Timm
Harry Grant
Jacob Hind
Dane Hogan
Chris Lewis
Louis Geraghty
Rhys Jacks
Liam McDonald
Harrison Muller

Lachlan Roe

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 9
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NEGATIVE PLAY
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8

NEGATIVE PLAY

ERRORS
PENALTIES (TOTAL)

PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES
GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES
FOUL PLAY PENALTIES

OFFSIDE PENALTIES
SCRUM PENALTIES
ON REPORTS
SIN BINS
SEND OFFS

CAP

ERROR TIMELINE

2

1

1

APRAS

LINEUP

Zeik Foster
Junior Kirisome
Connor Broadhurst
Nathan Bassani
Chanel Seigafo
Maipele Morseu
Blake Goodman
Bill Cullen
Aaron Teroi
Oliver Percy
David Cowhan
Luke George
Jerry Key

Billy Gilbert
Dave Taylor
Brad Lupi
James HILL
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Player Position

Fullback

[
FALLCONS

No Name

29

13 160 2
12 105 O

0 71.43 10

5

0

80
80

1 Ryan Papenhuyzen

2

11

40

8

0

Winger

Jake Ainsworth

10
16

12 8 0 46

0
0

0
0

80
80
80

Centre

Jye Ballinger
3 William Toloi

4

40

11 120 O

Centre

13

23

84

5 Matthew Soper-Lawler Winger

6

15

38
3 271

11

78

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

Jahrome Hughes

9

0

10

80
60

7 Cooper Johns

12

0

16 154 0 71

0

0

Prop

18 Lachlan Timm

29

141

17
62

43
19 173 0

58
66

Hooker

9 Harry Grant

15

0

4

0

Prop

10 Jacob Hind

11 120 0 49

10 103 0

0
0

0
0

63

2nd Row

11 Dane Hogan
12 Chris Lewis

55

42

2nd Row

12

19

53

24

Lock

13 Louis Geraghty

29

46

53
40
36
38

Interchange

14 Rhys Jacks

0 30

10 95

0

0

Interchange

15 Liam McDonald

10

24

60

Interchange

16 Harrison Muller

19

69

Interchange

17 Lachlan Roe

CENTRAL QUEENSLAND CAPRAS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

1 19

14 83

0

0

80

1 Zeik Foster

2

10

14

30
41

0
1

14 89
12 89

0
0

0
0

Winger 80

Junior Kirisome

Centre 80

3 Connor Broadhurst

18
48

Centre 80 66
13 123 O

4 Nathan Bassani

0

0

80
80

Winger

5 Chanel Seigafo

11

70

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Maipele Morseu

11

28

3 160 O

8

18
19

49

80
30
24

7 Blake Goodman

53

Prop

8 Bill Cullen

Hooker

14 Aaron Teroi

12

0

11 132 0 34

0

0

59
32

Prop

10 Oliver Percy

2nd Row

11 David Cowhan

11

37
23

82

69

2nd Row

17 Luke George

72

Lock 72

13 Jerry Key

57

Interchange

9 Bily Gilbert

23

15

31

83

50
22

Interchange

12 Dave Taylor
15 Brad Lupi

22

51
14 123 0

Interchange
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0

0

59

Interchange

16 James HILL

POWERED BY STATS



https://www.stats.com

